Produktspezifikation

y

Produktname:

Gewicht:

Zusammensetzung:

Die mannliche Version:

Typ Kleidungsstiick:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

7
Produktcode:¥/58

Modellname? SPIRIT WOMEN

02.10-M

SPIRIT WOMEN, Damen Jogginghose,
Schwarz

260g9/m2
80% Baumwolle, 20% Polyester

SPIRIT MEN 58.001
Damen

0.368 kg

0.443 kg

234

0.405 mx0.22 mx0.6 m
0 kg

8605025669748
611211000000

171



